
FORE!
M O N - T H U R S    •    1 0 : 3 0  a m  -  9 : 0 0  p m

F R I - S U N    •    1 0 : 0 0  a m  -  7 : 0 0  p m

a t  H e a t h e r  D o w n s  C o u n t r y  C l u b

Hot Dog

Shredded Chicken Sandwich

Turkey Bacon Wrap

Ham & Cheese Wrap

Italian Wrap

BOGEY’S
BAR & GRILL

$3.50

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

Coors Light

Miller Lite

CBC IPA

Michelob Ultra

Yuengling

Busch Light

Miller Lite

Budweiser

Bud Light

Michelob Ultra

Coors Light

Labatt Blue

High Noon

White Claw

Twisted Tea

Monaco

Margarita

NUTRL Seltzer

Sutter Home

Cabernet

Sutter Home

Chardonnay

C A N SD R A F T S W I N E S


